1
Q
3
• '
>

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
PATENTS ONLY					
1. Name of conveying party(ie	s):		2. Name and	address of receiving party(ies):	
Bradley R. Larson			HEWLETT	-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT CO	OMPANY, L.P.
Curt N. Van Lydegraf			20555 SH <b>249</b> Houston, TX 7707 <b>0</b>		
			nousion, i	X 7707 <b>0</b>	0
	04 23 20	07			19.27.
04-23-2007					22.s
					255
103398699				·	133
	, 000000	. •			T
Additional name(s) of conveying p	party(ies) attached?	□Yes ⊠No	Additional name	e(s) and address(es) attached?	Yes ⊠No
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
★ Assignment	]Merger	☐ Change of	of Name	Security Agreement	☐ Joint
Other				1	ļ
				11/73242	7
Execution Date(s):04/02/2007				111 132 10	/
4. Application number(s) or pa					
If this document is being file	ed together with a r	new application	on, execution d	ate of the application is: April 3, 2	2007
A. Patent Application No.(s)					
Application No.:		Date Filed:			
Confirmation No.:  B. Patent No.(s):					
Additional numbers attached?	NO NO				
5. Name and address of party		ndence	6. Total numb	per of applications and patents in	volved: 1
concerning document shoul	concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00		
Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY			Enclo	sed .	
			Y Autho	prization to be charged to deposi	Eaccount
P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400			<b></b>	count Number: 08-2025	Riccount.
9. Statement and signature.			o. Beposit ru	Social Name of the Local State o	<del></del>
	un and ballof the fo	rogoina info	mation in tain	and assent and any attached asse	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached cope is a true copy of the original document.					
		$Q_{1}$	X		84 E
Steven L. Nichols		1	Mark	, April 3, 200	\$ S
Name of Person Signi	ng	Sigif	ature	Date	*
Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents:					
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:					
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 225139450					
Page 1 of 1					

Rev 10/05 (RecdAsgn)

PATENT REEL: 019213 FRAME: 0219 HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400 PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200603521-1

## **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)**

IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	we require set my/our hand(s	) and seal(s):
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	<del>*************************************</del>	Date Assignment Signed
Court N. Many London and		04/02/2007
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed
State of	) )	
County of	)	
Before me thisday of	, personally appeared	Curt N. Van Lydegraf who is personally
known or proved to me on the basis assignment to be his/her free act and		he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
		Notary Public My Commission Expires:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assistance Circuit
inventor a Signature (Sea)		Date Assignment Signed
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed
State of	)	
	) <b>5</b> 5.:	•
County of	)	
Refore me this day of known or proved to me on the basis	, personally appeared of satisfactory evidence to be to	who is personally he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
assignment to be his/her free act and	deed.	·
		Notary Public My Commission Expires:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed
State of	)	
	) ss.:	
County of	)	
	, personally appeared	who is personally
known or proved to me on the basis assignment to be his/her free act and	of satisfactory evidence to be the	ne person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
		Notary Funic
Rev 10/05(Assignment)	Page 2 of 2	My Commission Expires:

**PATENT REEL: 019213 FRAME: 0220** 

**RECORDED: 04/03/2007**